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Regijska liga v strljanju s serijsko zracno pusko

- 2. kolo -
Osrednja regija - sezona 2022/2023

Z2SC€ 0Z Ljubljana - domacin
VRHUNC Luka

HROVAT Primoz

KRIVEC Matic

SK MORIS - gost
STEBLAJ Jelena
KORITNIK Mladen
PLESE Goran

SK Ribnica - domacdin
PERHAJ Anton

KERSNIC Bostjan

ZALAR Ludvik

SD Sonja Vesel - gost
GORJANC Joze
STEKLACIC Matjaz
CEBULAR Blaz

SD Joze Kovacic - domacin
JURIC Mitja

KRISTOF Matej

MEDVED Tadej

SD Bukovec - gost
KAPLAN Janez
KAPLAN Joze
ZNIDARSIC Stane

Vodja tekmovanija:
Elvira VALANT

Obdelava rezultatov:
Igor VALANT

251
89
79
83

202
78
57
67

233
73
80
80

263
89
90
84

260
88
81
91

249
81
85
83

259
89
81
89

209
71
73
65

246
81
83
82

270
95
89
86

259
91
78
90

238
81
78
79

262
90
87
85

203
72
61
70

238
72
85
81

260
90
88
82

257
90
79
88

239
85
77
77

247
85
87
75

206
54
72
80

246
82
81
83

267
94
86
87

259
86
85
88

247
88
78
81

1019
353
334
332

820
275
263
282

963
308
329
326

1060
368
353
339

1035
355
323
357

973
335
318
320



